
Description Qty Unit Price Total Price

Add Sales Tax (Sales tax is applicable for CA 

residents only)

Total Purchase Amount (before tax)

$00.01 -- $20.00

$20.01 -- $30.00

$30.01 -- $45.00

$45.01 -- $60.00

$60.01 -- And Up

TOTAL

ZIPState

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS

Name

Address

City

Add

$3.00 

$4.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$8.00 

Print out this order form, fill it in with what you'd like, and mail it to us with 

your check, made payable to "Spruce and Maple Music". Payment in U.S. 

dollars ONLY. Thanks! Sales tax is applicable for CA residents only.

 - CDs (USA) $15 and (Intl) $18 

 - Kristin's Story (USA) $7 and (Intl) $10 

 - Nitty Gritty Surround - DVD/CD (USA) $20.00 and (Intl) $23 

 - T-shirts (USA) $20 and (Intl) $23

 - T-shirts XXL (USA) $22 and (Intl) $25

SUBTOTAL

8.75%

ADD SHIPPING AND HANDLING

Laurie Lewis - Mail Order Form

Spruce and Maple Music
P.O. Box 9417
Berkeley, CA 94709-0417

9.0%


