## Laurie Lewis - Mail Order Form Spruce and Maple Music P.O. Box 9417 Berkeley, CA 94709-0417

Print out this order form, fill it in with what you'd like, and mail it to us with your check, made payable to "Spruce and Maple Music". Payment in U.S. dollars ONLY. Thanks! **Sales tax is applicable for CA residents only.** 

- CDs (USA) \$15 and (Intl) \$18
- Kristin's Story (USA) \$7 and (Intl) \$10
- Nitty Gritty Surround DVD/CD (USA) \$20.00 and (Intl) \$23
- T-shirts (USA) \$20 and (Intl) \$23
- T-shirts XXL (USA) \$22 and (Intl) \$25

Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
SUBTOTAL			
Add Sales Tax (Sales tax is applicable for CA			
residents only)		9.0%	
ADD SHIPPING AN	ND HA	NDLING	
Total Purchase Amount (before tax)		Add	
\$00.01 \$20.00		\$3.00	
\$20.01 \$30.00		\$4.00	
\$30.01 \$45.00		\$5.00	
\$45.01 \$60.00		\$6.00	
\$60.01 And Up		\$8.00	
TOTAL			

## **SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS**

Name	
Address	
City	
State	ZIP